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NARRABRI SHIRE COUNCIL

2015/16

CONSOLIDATED BUDGET SUMMARY

Type

Income

Rates and Annual Charges

User Charges and Fees

Interest and Investment Revenues

Other Revenues

Grants & Contributions - Operating

Grants & Contributions - Capital

Net gain from disposal of assets

Share of Interests in Joint Ventures

Total Income from Continuing Operations

Expenses

Employee Costs

Borrowing Costs

Materials & Contracts

Depreciation

Impairment

Other Expenses

Interest & Investment Losses

Net Loss from disposal of assets
Share of interests in Joint Ventures

Total Expenses from Continuing Operations

Net Operating Result from Continuing Operations

Discontinued QOperations
Net Operating Result from All Operations

Net Operating Result before Capital items
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2014/15 Revised
Budget

17,733
5,886
1,282
3,176

11,598

15,098

54,773

14,318
681
10,029
9,797
4,839
143
39,808

14,965

14,965
(133)

2015/16 Draft
Budget

18,383
6,913
1,406
2,942

12,481
3,319

45,444

14,394
603
11,175
9,794
4,611
43
40,620

4,824

4,824

1,506
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NARRABRI SHIRE COUNCIL

2015/18

CONSOLIDATED BUDGET BY FUNCTION

Function

income

Corporate Services
Cultural & Community
Financial Services
Human Resources
Informatlon Services
Library services
Tourism

Economic Activities
The Crossing Theaire
Public Halls & Buildings
Health & Building
Housing

Other Business
Properly & Asset Management
Animal Control
Emergency Services
Fire Services
Cemeteries

Waste Management
Environmental Protection
Parks & Gardens
Caravan Parks
Swimming Pools
Aerodromes

Depot & Stores
Engineering Admin
Design Services

Fleet Management
Noxious Weeds
Quarries

Road Services
Saleyards

Stormwater

Street Lighting

Waler Supplies

Sewer Services

Total Income from Continuing Operations

Expenses

Corporate Services
Cullural & Community
Financial Services
Human Resources
Information Services
Library services
Tourism

Economic Activities

The Crossing Theatre
Public Halls & Buildings
Health & Building
Housing

Other Business

Property & Assel Management
Animal Conlrol
Emergency Services
Fire Services
Cemeteries

Waste Management
Environmental Protection
Parks & Gardens
Caravan Parks
Swimming Pools
Aerodromes

Depot & Stores
Engineering Admin
Design Services

Fleet Management
Noxious Weeds
Quarries

Road Services
Saleyards

Stormwater

Slreel Lighting

Waler Supplies

Sewer Services

Total Expenses from Continuing Operations

Net Operating Result from Conlinuing Operations
Discontinued Operations
Nel Operating Result from All Operations

Net Operating Result before Capital ltems
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2014/15 Revised Budget

$000

4,380
2
12,417
159

0

58
207

0
1,345
0
9,522
60
182
20

32

291
3177
3,221

39,808

14,965

14,965

(133)

2015/16 Budgel
$000

4,385
0
13,012
128

0

58

143

3,730
3,375
45,444

4,824

1,506
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